
GOVT-SA-SOCIAL-TM HANUMAKONDA DISTRICT - TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS - 24.09.2023
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1 2102421 V.NIVEDITA GHS PRACTCING, LBHS HANUMAKONDA MUSIC TM GOVERNMENT 36120800152 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 17-06-1971 16-04-1992 1992

2 2111047 N.ALIVELUMANGA GOVT PS MARKAJI HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800108 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 18-11-1970 21-06-1995 1994 1 63

3 2111037 M.RATHNA KUMARI GOVT PS SAMMAIH NAGAR HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800627 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 27-04-1972 18-08-1995 1994 2 162

4 2111160 J.VIJAYA GOVT. PS KAZIPET (G) KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120700801 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 30-06-1965 19-08-1995 1994 2 171

5 2103728 A.SANTHOSH REDDY GOVT PS TPT T/M HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120890705 OC MALE BA B.ED 03-08-1963 15-11-1995 1995

6 2110988 K.PRAMOD GOVT PS KAZIPET (B) KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120700803 BC C MALE BA B.ED 18-03-1968 22-11-1996 1996 1 57

7 2113516 G.PADMA GOVT PS KAZIPET JAGIR KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120700805 BC B FEMALE BA B.ED 06-09-1969 30-04-1997 1996 1 136

8 2111033 A.RAMA DEVI GOVT PS KAZIPET JAGIR KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120700805 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 10-06-1968 22-01-1997 1996 1 591

9 1332479 V.BIKSHAPATHI RAO GHS JULAIWADA HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800241 OC MALE B.COM B.ED 04-05-1963 18-12-1997 1996

10 1333673 M.MOHAN REDDY GOVT PS KUMMARPALLY HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800163 OC MALE B.COM B.ED 16-12-1965 18-12-1997 1996

11 2131025 B. ARUNA KUMARI MPUPS MULKALA GUDEM INOLE SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36121100204 BC FEMALE BA B.ED 27-04-1974 25-10-1998 1998 1 6

12 2128450 J.KANTHAIAH MPPS (TALKIES) KAMALAPURKAMALAPUR SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120400804 BC A MALE BA B.ED 20-02-1976 25-10-1998 1998 1 37

13 2136261 L.SRINIVASA REDDY MPPS THAHARA POOR SHAYAMPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36110200501 OC MALE BA B.ED 01-06-1970 25-10-1998 1998 1 38

14 2133755 G.SRIDHAR GOVT PS LASKAR BAZAR (G) HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800112 BC B MALE BA B.ED 02-11-1969 25-10-1998 1998 1 95

15 2112980 E.JYOTHI GOVT PS LASKAR BAZAR (G) HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800112 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 13-05-1969 25-10-1998 1998 1 161

16 2133756 G. RAJANI MPUPS BHATTUPALLY KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120700201 BC B FEMALE B.A B.ED 15-08-1976 25-10-1998 1998 1 228

17 2113469 M.JANANI BALABHAVAN, HYDERABAD (FOREIGN SERVICE)HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT OC FEMALE BA B.ED 20-05-1965 25-10-1998 1998 1 629

18 2122946 B.SUPRAJA MPUPS KANIPARTHY KAMALAPUR SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120401101 BC B FEMALE BA B.ED 09-08-1974 01-12-1998 1998 1 250

19 1533156 E.SRIDEVI MPPS SIDDAPUR HASANPARTHY SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120501301 OC FEMALE MA B.ED 08-10-1971 23-10-1996 1996

20 2131284 G.RAVI KUMAR GOVT PS PALEM HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800148 BC D MALE BA B.ED 12-06-1969 17-10-2002 2002 1 530

21 2142387 J.VENKATESHWAR RAOGHS JULAIWADA HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800241 BC A MALE BA B.ED 11-01-1969 17-10-2002 2002 1 865

22 2500444 B. JAGDISH GOVT PS BASITH NAGAR(K) HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT 36120800111 ST MALE B.COM B.ED 01-01-1976 25-11-2009 2000 1   REQUEST ID 25-11-2009

If appointed as 

special V.V 

date of 

acquiring 

minimum 

qualificaiton

Y
e

ar
 O

f 
D

SC

D
SC

 L
is

t 
(I

, I
I,

 II
I)

D
sc

 R
an

k

G
e

n
d

e
r(

M
/F

)

Educational 

qualifications

D
a

te
 O

f 
B

ir
th

(D
D

-M
M

-

Y
Y

Y
Y

)

D
a

te
 o

f 
Fi

rs
t 

A
p

p
o

in
tm

e
n

t(
D

D
-M

M
-

Y
Y

Y
Y

)

If Appointed 

AsSpl.Teach,M

ention the 

Date Of 

Regular Scale 

Awarded(DD-

MM-YYYY)

P
re

se
n

tD
e

si
gn

at
io

n

M
e

d
iu

m

In
it

ia
l A

p
p

o
in

te
d

 

M
an

ag
e

m
e

n
t(

LB
/G

O

V
T)

Sc
h

o
o

lU
d

is
e 

C
o

d
e

C
as

te
(O

C
/B

C
/S

C
/S

T)

Mandal
Sl.N

o.

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee
Name of the School 

Page 1 of 2



GOVT-SA-SOCIAL-TM
GENERAL CATEGORY

1 3 4

1 2102421 V.NIVEDITA

2 2111047 N.ALIVELUMANGA

3 2111037 M.RATHNA KUMARI

4 2111160 J.VIJAYA

5 2103728 A.SANTHOSH REDDY

6 2110988 K.PRAMOD

7 2113516 G.PADMA

8 2111033 A.RAMA DEVI

9 1332479 V.BIKSHAPATHI RAO

10 1333673 M.MOHAN REDDY

11 2131025 B. ARUNA KUMARI

12 2128450 J.KANTHAIAH

13 2136261 L.SRINIVASA REDDY

14 2133755 G.SRIDHAR

15 2112980 E.JYOTHI

16 2133756 G. RAJANI

17 2113469 M.JANANI

18 2122946 B.SUPRAJA

19 1533156 E.SRIDEVI

20 2131284 G.RAVI KUMAR

21 2142387 J.VENKATESHWAR RAO

22 2500444 B. JAGDISH
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36

16-04-1992 NO YES 9849415959

21-06-1995 NO YES 9866561565

18-08-1995 NO YES 9966233378

18-08-1995 NO YES 8297373525

15-11-1995 NO 40-69 YES 9989732275

22-11-1996 NO YES 9885727130

30-04-1997 NO YES 9908476138

22-01-1997 NO YES 9618605340

ADMINISTRATIVE-61001-01-2009 18-12-1997 NO YES 9908760879

ADMINISTRATIVE-61001-01-2009 18-12-1997 NO YES 9391215032

25-10-1998 NO YES 9908244703

25-10-1998 NO YES 9704533551

25-10-1998 NO YES 9849423422

25-10-1998 NO YES 9701569969

25-10-1998 NO YES 9989064036

25-10-1998 NO YES 9705484733

25-10-1998 NO YES 9704929000

01-12-1998 NO YES 9989150104

IDT 01-06-200201-06-2002 01-06-2002 NO YES 9849771928

17-10-2002 NO YES 9849611821

17-10-2002 NO YES 9848018872

  REQUEST ID 25-11-2009 25-11-2009 NO YES 9059485220
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